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Bayernliga Nord-West  -  Luftgewehr

 Tabelle Einzelwertung  2013-2014

Wettkämpfe Punkte

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt Einzel

1 Peer, Franziska SV Hausen - - 395 394 391 398 - - - - - - - - 394,50 3

2 Grünwedel, Tina SV Petersaurach 387 392 396 394 - - - - - - - - - - 392,25 3

3 Eichinger, Vanessa SV Petersaurach 393 - 391 - - - - - - - - - - - 392,00 2

4 Schmitt, Teresa BSG Bergrheinfeld 391 390 395 - - - - - - - - - - - 392,00 2

5 Müller, Patrick SG Weihenzell - 389 394 392 391 393 - - - - - - - - 391,80 2

6 Staud, Andrea FSG Titting 390 393 389 392 392 393 - - - - - - - - 391,50 5

7 Hahn, Sebastian SV Petersaurach 381 391 - 392 389 390 - - - - - - - - 388,60 4

8 Stamminger, Anke SG Weihenzell 388 386 - - 391 388 - - - - - - - - 388,25 3

9 Früh, Tobias SV Petersaurach 388 385 386 391 389 390 - - - - - - - - 388,17 6

10 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand FSG Titting 388 387 383 386 392 390 - - - - - - - - 387,67 4

11 Bauernfeind, Rupert FSG Titting 391 383 388 384 388 390 - - - - - - - - 387,33 4

12 Schad, Michelle BSG Schweinfurt 387 394 385 386 385 387 - - - - - - - - 387,33 3

13 Häberlein, Lisa SV Hohenstadt 389 386 382 389 389 389 - - - - - - - - 387,33 2

14 Popp, Laura SV Petersaurach - 389 389 387 380 390 - - - - - - - - 387,00 4

15 Fuchs, Carolin FSG Titting 390 391 388 391 385 376 - - - - - - - - 386,83 5

16 Schuck, Johannes SV Hausen - - 385 394 384 384 - - - - - - - - 386,75 2

17 Naumovic, Albert SV Hohenstadt 385 387 387 383 385 392 - - - - - - - - 386,50 3

18 Rozsypol, Ondrej SV Burglauer 382 385 - 385 386 394 - - - - - - - - 386,40 3

19 Wittmann, Manuel SV Hohenstadt 385 391 379 388 388 387 - - - - - - - - 386,33 3

20 Smol, Petr SV Burglauer - - 386 - - - - - - - - - - - 386,00 1

21 Paal, Daniela FSG Titting 385 386 389 387 382 384 - - - - - - - - 385,50 5

22 Scheuber, Doris SG Weihenzell 383 388 388 382 388 384 - - - - - - - - 385,50 4

23 Jungmichel, Melanie SV Hausen - - - - 382 387 - - - - - - - - 384,50 1

24 Mihatsch, Melanie BSG Bergrheinfeld - - - 384 - - - - - - - - - - 384,00 1

25 Hemmerich, Kristin BSG Bergrheinfeld 388 387 377 392 382 377 - - - - - - - - 383,83 2

26 Herdel, Steffen BSG Bergrheinfeld 383 381 383 391 383 382 - - - - - - - - 383,83 1

27 Croner, Anna SG Weihenzell 382 386 381 387 382 380 - - - - - - - - 383,00 3

28 Konrad, Jochen SV Hausen - - 386 386 379 381 - - - - - - - - 383,00 2

29 Gehring, Andrea SV Burglauer 381 386 377 385 385 384 - - - - - - - - 383,00 2

30 Förster, Ronja BSG Bergrheinfeld 382 390 386 383 377 376 - - - - - - - - 382,33 2

31 Wohlfart, Julia SV Burglauer - - - - - 382 - - - - - - - - 382,00 0

32 Schneider, Sabrina BSG Bergrheinfeld 376 379 382 389 384 377 - - - - - - - - 381,17 3

33 Hahn, Philipp SG Weihenzell 382 383 378 380 - 381 - - - - - - - - 380,80 3

34 Back, Thorsten SV Burglauer 381 379 380 385 379 380 - - - - - - - - 380,67 2

35 Beck, Klara SV Burglauer 385 375 384 384 377 378 - - - - - - - - 380,50 3

36 Ziegler, Julia SV Petersaurach 387 381 - - 381 372 - - - - - - - - 380,25 2

37 Seitz, Jörg SV Hohenstadt 379 386 378 379 381 378 - - - - - - - - 380,17 3

38 Denninger, Sebastian BSG Schweinfurt 383 385 382 382 374 375 - - - - - - - - 380,17 2

39 Werthmann, Steffen BSG Schweinfurt 380 377 375 376 385 382 - - - - - - - - 379,17 3

40 Brenner, Jessica SV Petersaurach - - 391 389 364 372 - - - - - - - - 379,00 2

41 Keller, Markus BSG Schweinfurt 372 379 383 383 380 373 - - - - - - - - 378,33 2

42 Werner, Melanie SV Burglauer 379 382 371 381 374 - - - - - - - - - 377,40 1

43 Stanzl, Lothar SG Weihenzell - - 378 376 - - - - - - - - - - 377,00 1

44 Dengel, Günter BSG Bergrheinfeld - - - - 372 381 - - - - - - - - 376,50 1

45 Seybold, Thomas SV Hohenstadt 377 378 371 372 380 380 - - - - - - - - 376,33 3

46 Enzner, Stefan SG Weihenzell 380 - - - 371 - - - - - - - - - 375,50 0

47 Weigand, Klaus Dieter BSG Schweinfurt 373 377 370 375 371 379 - - - - - - - - 374,17 2

48 Englert, Jonas SV Hausen - - 374 377 365 362 - - - - - - - - 369,50 0

49 Müller, Richard SV Hausen - - 357 357 - - - - - - - - - - 357,00 0

50 Bichler, Markus SV Hausen - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00 0
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6 Staud, Andrea FSG Titting 390 393 389 392 392 3936 Staud, Andrea FSG Titting 390 393 389 392 392 3936 Staud, Andrea FSG Titting 390 393 389 392 392 393 391,50 5391,50 5391,50 5

10 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand FSG Titting 388 387 383 386 392 39010 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand FSG Titting 388 387 383 386 392 390 387,67 4

11 Bauernfeind, Rupert FSG Titting 391 383 388 384 388 39011 Bauernfeind, Rupert FSG Titting 391 383 388 384 388 39011 Bauernfeind, Rupert FSG Titting 391 383 388 384 388 390 387,33 4

15 Fuchs, Carolin FSG Titting 390 391 388 391 385 37615 Fuchs, Carolin FSG Titting 390 391 388 391 385 37615 Fuchs, Carolin FSG Titting 390 391 388 391 385 376 386,83 5
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ste für den Wettkampf 15.12.2013 Petersaurach/12.01.14 Burglauer

Wettkämpfe

BSG Bergrheinfeld Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Schmitt, Teresa S 391,07 391 390 395 - - - - - - - - - - - 392,00

2 Mihatsch, Melanie E 374,00 - - - 384 - - - - - - - - - - 384,00

3 Hemmerich, Kristin S 382,57 388 387 377 392 382 377 - - - - - - - - 383,83

4 Herdel, Steffen S 386,36 383 381 383 391 383 382 - - - - - - - - 383,83

5 Förster, Ronja S 385,80 382 390 386 383 377 376 - - - - - - - - 382,33

6 Schneider, Sabrina S 385,00 376 379 382 389 384 377 - - - - - - - - 381,17

7 Dengel, Günter E 382,50 - - - - 372 381 - - - - - - - - 376,50

8 Stark, Michael E 373,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 373,00

9 Stannarius, Kerstin E 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5,00

BSG Schweinfurt Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Schad, Michelle S 387,15 387 394 385 386 385 387 - - - - - - - - 387,33

2 Gombarek, Stephanie E 381,33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 381,33

3 Denninger, Sebastian S 380,38 383 385 382 382 374 375 - - - - - - - - 380,17

4 Werthmann, Steffen S 379,85 380 377 375 376 385 382 - - - - - - - - 379,17

5 Keller, Markus S 389,00 372 379 383 383 380 373 - - - - - - - - 378,33

6 Weigand, Klaus Dieter S 373,20 373 377 370 375 371 379 - - - - - - - - 374,17

FSG Titting Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Staud, Andrea S 386,67 390 393 389 392 392 393 - - - - - - - - 391,50

2 Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand S 388,36 388 387 383 386 392 390 - - - - - - - - 387,67

3 Bauernfeind, Rupert S 390,33 391 383 388 384 388 390 - - - - - - - - 387,33

4 Fuchs, Carolin S 388,08 390 391 388 391 385 376 - - - - - - - - 386,83

5 Paal, Daniela S 386,18 385 386 389 387 382 384 - - - - - - - - 385,50

6 Wegrampf, Peter E 385,50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 385,50

7 Templer, Michael E 382,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 382,00

8 Finsterer, Florian E 378,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 378,00

9 Hüttinger, Katharina E 374,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 374,00

SG Weihenzell Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Müller, Patrick E 384,25 - 389 394 392 391 393 - - - - - - - - 391,80

2 Stamminger, Anke S 388,44 388 386 - - 391 388 - - - - - - - - 388,25

3 Scheuber, Doris S 388,83 383 388 388 382 388 384 - - - - - - - - 385,50

4 Croner, Anna S 385,93 382 386 381 387 382 380 - - - - - - - - 383,00

5 Hahn, Philipp S 381,00 382 383 378 380 - 381 - - - - - - - - 380,80

6 Stanzl, Lothar E 382,00 - - 378 376 - - - - - - - - - - 377,00

7 Enzner, Stefan S 383,80 380 - - - 371 - - - - - - - - - 375,50

SV Burglauer Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Rozsypol, Ondrej A/S 388,00 382 385 - 385 386 394 - - - - - - - - 386,40

2 Smol, Petr A/E 393,00 - - 386 - - - - - - - - - - - 386,00

3 Gehring, Andrea S 382,92 381 386 377 385 385 384 - - - - - - - - 383,00

4 Wohlfart, Julia E 382,00 - - - - - 382 - - - - - - - - 382,00

5 Back, Thorsten S 379,62 381 379 380 385 379 380 - - - - - - - - 380,67

6 Beck, Klara S 379,00 385 375 384 384 377 378 - - - - - - - - 380,50

7 Werner, Melanie S 377,67 379 382 371 381 374 - - - - - - - - - 377,40

8 Beck, Karsten E 375,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375,00

9 Hesselbach, Marcel E 375,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 375,00

10 Kleinhenz, Franziska E 372,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 372,00

11 Guck, Matthias E 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5,00
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Bayernliga Nord-West  -  Luftgewehr

ste für den Wettkampf 15.12.2013 Petersaurach/12.01.14 Burglauer

Wettkämpfe

SV Hausen Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Peer, Franziska A/S 392,00 - - 395 394 391 398 - - - - - - - - 394,50

2 Schuck, Johannes S 389,29 - - 385 394 384 384 - - - - - - - - 386,75

3 Kristinic, Andre A/E 385,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 385,00

4 Jungmichel, Melanie S 388,25 - - - - 382 387 - - - - - - - - 384,50

5 Konrad, Jochen S 386,00 - - 386 386 379 381 - - - - - - - - 383,00

6 Bichler, Markus A/E 382,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 382,00

7 Englert, Jonas S 377,29 - - 374 377 365 362 - - - - - - - - 369,50

8 Müller, Richard E  - - 357 357 - - - - - - - - - - 357,00

SV Hohenstadt Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Häberlein, Lisa S 389,00 389 386 382 389 389 389 - - - - - - - - 387,33

2 Naumovic, Albert S 386,77 385 387 387 383 385 392 - - - - - - - - 386,50

3 Wittmann, Manuel S 389,29 385 391 379 388 388 387 - - - - - - - - 386,33

4 Seitz, Jörg S 383,31 379 386 378 379 381 378 - - - - - - - - 380,17

5 Bauer, Ute E 379,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 379,00

6 Seybold, Thomas S 379,86 377 378 371 372 380 380 - - - - - - - - 376,33

7 Rittger, Martin E 376,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 376,00

8 Tersch, Dieter E 373,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 373,00

9 Meck, Melanie E 371,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 371,00

10 Sambach, Anneliese E 369,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 369,00

SV Petersaurach Vorjahr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Schnitt

1 Rumpler, Stefan A/E 395,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 395,00

2 Loretan, Pascal A/E 394,00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 394,00

3 Grünwedel, Tina S 392,00 387 392 396 394 - - - - - - - - - - 392,25

4 Eichinger, Vanessa S 390,78 393 - 391 - - - - - - - - - - - 392,00

5 Hahn, Sebastian S 389,25 381 391 - 392 389 390 - - - - - - - - 388,60

6 Früh, Tobias S 388,50 388 385 386 391 389 390 - - - - - - - - 388,17

7 Arnold, Kathrin E 387,50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 387,50

8 Popp, Laura E 387,86 - 389 389 387 380 390 - - - - - - - - 387,00

9 Ziegler, Julia S 390,75 387 381 - - 381 372 - - - - - - - - 380,25

10 Brenner, Jessica E 383,43 - - 391 389 364 372 - - - - - - - - 379,00
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